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* Plug and Play Installation
= SFP-SX
220m over 62.5/125um fiber cable, 550m over 50/125um fiber cable
» SFP-LX
10km over 9/125um single mode fiber cable
» SFP-MM
2km over 62.5/125um multi-mode fiber cable
» SFP-SM
20km over 9/125um single mode fiber cable
= SFP-SMWA, SFP-SMWB
20km over 9/125um single mode 1-fiber cable
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